378-3066

July 30, 1985

Lewis F. Willian‘is
PO Box 45
Gaylord, OR 97458

Dear Mr. Willlams:

REFERENCE: Files 68382 snd 59262 -

This is to acknowledge your emended Applicét!on 68382 along with the print
of one of your original maps and three prints of the new map to support your
application.

Your application now describes the proposed use of water from the South

Fork of the Coquille River for the irrigation of 0.71 acres. You have further
indicated on the application that a separate (.09 acre is to he irrigsted from

the spring.

Y our cpplicatlbn is now in satisfeetory form and will be placed with the group
to be considered for approval

Sincerely,

- WAYNMNE J OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Exeminer

WIOmwpe
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Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
e Rk 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE

Lewis F. &/or Ana M. Williams
Box 14, Gaylord Station
Myrtle Point, OR 97458

59262
November 14, 1979

44499



AUGR 71979
WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

Box 14, Gaylord Station
Myrtle Point, OR 97458

August 23, 1979

Water Resources Dept.
Mill Breek Office Park
555 - 13th Stc N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Attn: Mr., Donald R. Buell

Dear Mr. Buell:

This i1s in reference to your letter of August 13, 1979.
Enclosed 1s a copy of our Assignment of Contract wherein
1s the legal description of the property where the water
is to be used.

Also enclosed is a check for $35.00 to cover the permit
recording fee of $15.00 and the statutory examination fee
of $20.00,

Thank you for your consideration in this matter.

Very $ruly yours,

S )

k‘

v

ewis F. Wiiliams

Qe 91 . L ool
Ana M, Williams

Application No. 57062
Permit No.



378-3066

September 26, 1979

Iewis F. & Ana M. Williams
Box 14, Gaylord Station
Myrtle Point, OR 97458

We have received your application for A siniitey e
along with the supporting data and fees. Our recéipt number
13629 is enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned

59262 °
Because of the many applications which have been filed in recent
months, we are temporarily behind in our processing. Your appli-

cation will be examined in detail as soon as possible. We will
contact you if we need any additional information.

The permit approving your application will be issued without
further correspondence if no additional information is required.
Thank you for your patience.

Sincerely,

ggfll

Administratbr
Water Rights Division

LIW:
Enclosure



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
rosewt w. seave | 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3066

August 13, 1979

Lewis F. and Ana M. Williams

Box 14, Gaylord Station . ® e oY

Myrtle Point, OR 97458 Apphcatlem NO. Ko
oy 1.7

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Williams: Permut {vo.

We have received your application for a permit to use 0.01 cubic foot
of water per second from a mountain spring for household use including
up to % acre of lawn and garden irrigation along with a map and a
spring description sheet.

Your application could not be filed at this time because it was not
accompanied by the statutory examination fee of $20.00. Also required
to accompany the application is the permit recording fee of §15.00,
making a total of $35.00 required.

The legal description of the property where the water is to be used
must accompany your application. This can be copied from your deed,
title insurance policy, or sales contract.

Your application appears to be in satisfactory form except for the
required fees and legal description. We will retain the application,
map, and spring description sheet in this office for a reasonable length
of time. It can be filed and will receive a priority date as of the

day the required fees are received in this office.

Sincerely,

DONALD R. BUELL
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:tld
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